Resultat fra Hgstturnering Down

Town

19. - 21. September 2017

Navn

Klasse DA

1
2
3

Helga Hagen
Fusae Rivrud
Bigrg Thomas

Klasse DB

1
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Solbigrg Erlandsen
Turid Bj. Andersen
Wenche Hatlestad
Ase Holberg
Rigmor Mgrk

Aud S Andersen

Klasse DC
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Unni Rghme
Inger J.Nenseth
Britt Ellen Ryeng
Reidun Nenseth
Inger Lise Hamre
Ingebigrg Pedersen
Berit Gurholdt
Kari Stgrum
Aase Virik

Eva Nygard
Solveig Fossum

Anne Lise Kjennvold

Anne Lise Mikaisen

21. september 2017

Klubb

Skien
Sandefjord
Tensberg

Sa-La
Sandefijord
Tonsberg
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Skien

Skien
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sandefijord
DT

Skien
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La

1

146
114
133

163
145
156
148
135
135

146
124
128
140
124
129
130
134
142
125
134
121

85

160
173
116

163
168
134
132
140
138

193
133
138
152
119
141
155
147
159
157
117
122

95

3

145
118
141

153
148
152
165
146
130

171
170
157
150
153
129
122
120
110

96
131
108

87

21. september 2017

4 Total

147
128
112

149
157
136
131
137
109

171
158
143
112
138
131
122
121
100
117

99
120
123

598
533
502

628
618
578
576
558
512

681
585
566
554
534
530
529
522
511
495
481
471
390

14:44:59

Strike Spare

24
10
13
10 20
14 11
16
18
12 7
3 15
15 15
6 18
9 16
12 11
6 15
5 16
5 15
4 15
11
6
3 14
3 13
2 1
Page 1 0of 4



Navn

Klasse DD
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Rose Jgrgensen
Berit Barth
Ingerd Sagmo
Unni Birgersson
Svanhild Aske

Wenche T. Rolighete

Anne Marit Westli
Anne-Lise Olsen
Berit Andersen
Kari Gro Lgvas
Bigrg Bach

Astrid Holte

Aase Kraglund
Ellen Rognlien

Klasse HA
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Hans Krist. Karlsen
Jan Kijell Andersen
Aage Berg

Per Valen
Valdemar Hagane
Jan C.Dam

Leif Nenseth
Erling Vold
Dagfinn Ellefsen
Agnar Strand

Ole M. Aaltvedt
Odd Gulbrandsen
Oddvar Hgyiord
Jan Kdre Hansen
Harald Wendel

21. september 2017

Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total Strike Spare

Sandefjord 156 137 106 87 486 5 12
Sandefiord 110 132 125 113 480 4 11
Skien 129 105 105 136 475 4 9
Skien 109 110 112 137 468 3513
Sa-La 100 109 146 107 462 10 5
Skien 110 98 126 121 455 5 10
Skien 107 134 106 106 453 4 10
Tonsberg 114 118 125 93 450 8 6
Sa-La 102 95 140 106 443 3 10
Sandefiord 102 102 110 118 432 3 8
Sa-La 92 112 119 96 419 1 9
DT 82 75 127 127 411 2 8
Sa-La 110 112 97 87 406 4 7
DT 63 95 63 93 314 3 4
DT 205 225 193 195 818 21 16
DT 183 257 167 169 776 20 11
DT 224 141 216 193 774 21 13
Skien 198 180 203 191 772 19 19
DT 194 178 203 192 767 22 13
DT 196 211 160 183 750 15 21
Sa-La 171 183 182 203 739 18 19
DT 156 192 203 174 725 15 18
Sa-La 169 169 160 222 720 15 18
DT 203 162 203 151 719 15 20
DT 193 199 167 159 718 14 20
Tonsberg 178 187 190 161 716 14 17
DT 179 158 180 185 702 10 23
Tonsberg 159 193 148 194 694 16 16
Sa-La 183 177 156 175 691 11 23
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Klasse HB
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Bigrn Mever
Halvdan Hagen
Tony Zachariaoes
Rolf Lgvasen

Kitil Dale

Odd Pettersen
Arne Strand
Alfred Monge
Jan Skaatan
Gunnar Lgvas
Harry Iversen
@yvind Johansen
Frank Christiansen
Trond Hatlestad
Steinar Vollan
Sven Tgnder
Bigrn Benterud
Reidar Aslaksen
Tor Kristoffersen
Bgrre Ryeng
Einar Berg lversen
Finn Hansen

Dag Stokland
Inge Tollefsen
Leif Myhre

Bernt Horvik
Steinar Lassen
Trond Svendsen

21. september 2017

Klubb

Skien
Skien

DT

DT

Skien

DT

Skien
Skien
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Sandefijord
Tonsberg
DT

Sa-La

DT

Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La
Tonsberg
Tonsberg
DT

Skien

DT
Sandefjord
DT
Tonsberg

206
221
215
158
l64
178
182
171
168
149
168
160
159
135
160
116
157
155
155
157
157
144
149
152
128
168
124
136

194
183
120
153
180
200
168
168
137
156
141
177
171
179
145
177
166
155
150
122
132
167
155
142
151
110
136
110

3

184
178
194
187
188
164
170
171
198
162
163
145
150
154
125
164
143
164
159
189
189
166
137
145
144
149
150
115

4 Total

204
161
181
211
172
155
168
169
164
199
191
170
165
164
201
160
150
141
151
145
134
131
147
146
155
141
139
173

788
743
710
709
704
697
688
679
667
666
663
652
645
632
631
617
616
615
615
613
612
608
588
585
578
568
549
534

Strike Spare

19 20
16 15
17 19
11 22
11 23
13 21
11 23
9 12
12 19
13 15
15 13
12 18
12 15
7 22
12 12
6 19
2 19
9 21
9 16
11 15
6 19
6 21
8 18
4 21
5 18
5 18
8 14
9 1
Page 3 of 4
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Klasse HC
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Roald Jensen

Vidar Bersvendsen

Arild Syvertsen
@ivind Andersen

John Tore Andersen

Lars Grotnes
Helge Nesteng
Jan Falkensten
Tor Nygard
Arne Thomas
Per Kristoffersen
Arnold Sandnes
Odd @strem
Steinar Hole
Odd Hamre
Arne Seeberg
Odd Hansen
Ernst Halvorsen

Klasse HD
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Oddvar Rognlien
John Arne Olsen
Sigmund Holte
Arne Mijgen

Erik Langeland
Biarne Repal
John S.Jensen
Yngvar Andersen
Einar Paulsen
Bigrn Leiulfsrud
Erik Roligheten
Jan R. Barth
Wim De Haas
Ingolf Stokkeland

Gunnar A Halvorsen

Tor Svendsen

21. september 2017

Klubb

DT

DT
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Skien

DT
Tonsberg
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Tonsberg
DT

DT
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
DT
Sandefjord

DT

Sa-La

DT
Tonsberg
Tonsberg
Tonsberg
DT
Sandefjord
DT

DT

Skien
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
DT

1

188
181
148
170
179
173
170
150
149
167
128
147
131
127
155
139
138
107

156
134
148
148
161
113
130
112
122
136
141
117
119

99
153
123

178
166
186
174
144
128
165
154
147
138
166
165
162
160
130
130
149
141

182
171
134
148
113
135
125
105
147

93
136
136
137
164
128

88

3

167
170
169
164
191
173
137
156
152
154
147
134
164
138
103
155
135
117

157
147
164
169
136
119
150
157
116
156
103
147
118
102

95

86

4 Total

209
168
168
158
150
156
151
142
152
140
152
146
131
135
160
120
118
130

149
159
154
130
180
189
131
156
140
129
132
112
128
129
108
108

742
685
671
666
664
630
623
602
600
599
593
592
588
560
548
544
540
495

644
611
600
595
590
556
536
530
525
514
512
512
502
494
484
405

Strike Spare

22 7
12 18
13 17
12 19
12 26
9 21
11 18
6 21
5 22
6 20
5 20
9 14
7 17
7 14
3 17
6 14
9 13
2 14
10 18
10 17

20
16
15
14
18
14
14

11
17
12
10
12
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